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Women / 2 / Gr D
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julianna Garcia2072
International

9.550 9.400 9.7509.725 38.425
2 3 1 1 1

1

Ella Garcia2082
Gym Kidz CG

9.575 9.425 9.4009.475 37.875
1 2 5 4 2

2

Haleema Musa2071
International

9.350 9.525 9.4259.550 37.850
4 1 3 3 3

3

Layla Bryant2079
Hollywood Ymca

9.450 9.250 9.3509.500 37.550
3 4 4 5 4

4

Sophia Liy2088
West Broward

9.175 9.200 9.1759.675 37.225
10 5 2 8 5

5

Beatriz Colio2081
Gym Kidz CG

9.125 8.600 9.4759.400 36.600
11T 9 7T 2 6

6

Alexa Florio2067
Genies

9.075 8.800 9.2759.400 36.550
13 7 7T 7 7

7

Calista Coffey2080
Gym Kidz CG

9.275 8.400 9.3009.425 36.400
7 10 6 6 8

8

Aubrey Parker2074
New Wave

9.325 8.850 9.0759.000 36.250
5 6 9 9 9

9

Samantha Boddicker2066
Genies

9.050 8.650 8.8758.775 35.350
14 8 11T 11 10

10

Alexandra Swan2073
New Wave

9.300 8.175 8.7508.775 35.000
6 13 11T 13 11

11

Emily Gonzalez2076
Miami Gymnastics

9.225 8.300 8.4508.975 34.950
8 11 10 14 12

12

Kayla Cedar2075
New Wave

9.200 8.275 8.8008.575 34.850
9 12 14 12 13

13

Samantha Nunez2078
Miami Gymnastics

9.125 7.850 8.9508.600 34.525
11T 14 13 10 14

14
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